6/5/3
3/4
3/4

3
4
3/5
3/4
4/6
6
6/5
4

5
3/4/5/6
4/6
3/5
3
6
2
2/4
6/5

Street

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd
Independence Ave

9th Street

23rd Street / 23rd Street Trafficway
Emanuel Cleaver Il Blvd
Emanuel Cleaver Il Blvd

39th Street

Rockhill Road

Wornall Road

Meyer Blvd

Grand Blvd

Longview Road

Troost Ave

Oak Street

Swope Parkway

Linwood Blvd

Wornall Road

NE 48th Street

NE Vivion Road

75th Street

Brookside Blvd
Woodland Ave
Michigan Ave

Askew Ave

Oak Street

Troost Ave

State Line Road

45th Street

Gregory

Wornall Road

20th Street

Longview Court
Armour Blvd

Emanuel Cleaver Il Blvd
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd
Paseo

63rd Street

N Brighton Ave

N Oak Trafficway
Ward Parkway

Swope Parkway

East City Limits E of Blue Ridge Blvd (Ewing)

Hardesty Ave

East City Limits E of Blue Ridge Blvd (Machester)

Rockhill Road

31st Street

Garfield Ave

Holmes Road

75th St

Swope Parkway

Main Street

Raytown Road

Bannister Road

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd
Meyer Blvd

Jackson

Gregory

1-435 Hwy

N Brighton Ave

Bruce R. Watkins SB off-ramp

ADT (simple avg of entire limits)

13666
13171
7053
9463
6363
6233
11220
5234
17849
3681
5701
2195
15087
57
2046
15155
17849
5014
10629
8124

Proposed Solution

Capital Project
Road Diet with Parking
Road Diet with Parking
Road Diet with Parking

Road Diet with Public Space/Transit Lanes

Road Diet with Transit Lane
Road Diet with Parking
Road Diet with Bike Lanes
Road Diet
Road Diet with Parking
Road Diet with Parking
Road Diet with Bike Lanes
Road Diet with Parking
Road Diet with Public Space/Parking
Road Diet with Parking
Road Diet - Use PSP recommendations
Road Diet
Capital Project
Capital Project

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

24-25 List HIN Notes

YES Not recommended, need to coordinate with Dr
MLK Plan

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NO

YES

NO

YES

YES

YES

NO

NO

NO Traffic or PSP Study

e Distance (ft

12750
23240
11530
13664
1025
25250
13680
15100
2690
15740
5001
1920
39450
1310
10670
9188
5300
7900
16640



	Planned

